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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SHINU A P ABU A P (FTHR) AREEPURATH, 
MANGAD, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

2 24/01/2026 SUHAIL SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KALLAMPILAKKIL, 
SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

3 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA MUHAMMED JINAS P 
K (HSBN)

KIZHAKKAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

4 24/01/2026 Muhammed Shahid M Abdul azeez (FTHR) MANGALANGAD, 
puvvathoduka, 

kizhakkoth, Kizhakkoth, 
673572, thamarassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

5 24/01/2026 THEJUS R PRADEEP RASI C (MTHR) 13/161 CHALIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

6 24/01/2026 MINHAJ MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF A K (FTHR)

9/138  A  
ARIYARKUNNATH, 
PALOLITHAZHAM, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR  P O, 

673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

7 24/01/2026 SANA MEHABIN V SAJID RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VAILANKARA, 
PRAVIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

8 24/01/2026 AVANDIKA M P DINESH KUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

MELE PUTHAN 
THERUVIL HOUSE, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

9 24/01/2026 SHAINI K K DINESH KUMAR M P 
(HSBN)

MELEPUTHAN 
THERUVIL HOUSE, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

10 24/01/2026 AYSHA AFRA M MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER K (HSBN)

KAPPATTUMMAL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

11 24/01/2026 MINNAH UMER P P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

8/58 A FERIN VILLA, 
KANNANKUNNUMMAL, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

12 24/01/2026 Fidha Fathima M ABDUL JALEEL M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, SOUTH 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

13 24/01/2026 LIMA E SIJO K V (HSBN) KUROOR HOUSE, 
POOLODE,PUTHUPPADI 

P O, ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

14 24/01/2026 SAHLA SHERIN P AJMAL K K (HSBN) ALAPPURAYIL 
HOUSE, PADANILAM 

PO, 
KOTTAKKAVUVAYAL, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

15 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ABDULSALEEM 
(FTHR)

NEROPARA HOUSE, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

16 24/01/2026 Musammil M K Abdul Nasar (FTHR) Melekunnamvally, 
Karingamanna 

Chudalamukke, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

17 24/01/2026 FAJID M K YAKOOB M K (FTHR) SOMA FLAT, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

18 24/01/2026 JIYA FATHIMA M MEPPOYIL 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

VATTIKUNNUMMAL, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

19 24/01/2026 NAFID V ABDUL HAMEED V 
(FTHR)

VILIPPAVIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

20 24/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA P C SHAREEF K M (FTHR) PAROKUM CHALIL, 
PALANGAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

21 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL 

AMMED (FTHR) RANDAM KUNNUM 
CHALIL, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR PO, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

22 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HANANA 
A C 

RAHEES V C (HSBN) VATTOLI CHALIL, 
KAREETTIPARAMB, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

23 24/01/2026 NIYA ABOOBACKER ABOOBACKER K K 
(FTHR)

15/137    
KOLLARUKANDIYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

24 24/01/2026 FASILA RAIHANATH CHEKKU (FTHR) VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

25 24/01/2026 ALAN K S SIJO K V (FTHR) KUROOR HOUSE, 
POOLOD,PUTHUPPADI 

P O, ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

26 24/01/2026 RIDA FATHIMA 
ABDUL GAFOOR 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
MOLOTTATHIL 

(FTHR)

MOLOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL PO, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

27 24/01/2026 Rafseena O P FASALUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

NELLIYULLAPOYIL, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

28 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P T

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

PUTHANTHERUVIL, 
PUTHANTHERUVIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

29 24/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

30 24/01/2026 ANUSREE P S PREMARAJAN P 
(FTHR)

PONMILI, 
PALOLITHAZHAM, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

KODUVALLY

  

31 24/01/2026 KARTHIKA K P RAJAN K P (FTHR) 17/411 
KUNNUMPURATH 

HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

32 24/01/2026 SHAHAL SHAN ABDUL SALIM 
(FTHR)

AMBALAKUNNU, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

33 24/01/2026 RASMIYA K M MUHAMMED SAHAL 
M P (HSBN)

1/172, METHAL 
PANAKKODE, 

VADIKKAL, VAVAD, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

34 24/01/2026 ALSHA FATHIMA P C NISAR P C (FTHR) PARANGA CHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

35 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID P K

SULAIKHA P U 
(MTHR)

PULLORAKUNNUMMAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

36 24/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA M 
K 

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

MANIKKOTH, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

37 24/01/2026 HAJURA P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KANNIPOYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

38 24/01/2026 ABDUL MANAF P E AMINA (MTHR) KARIMPARUKUZHIYIL, 
KANIYARKANDAM, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

39 24/01/2026 AKHILA K B SANDEEP V (HSBN) ERATTAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI P O, 

673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

40 24/01/2026 FARSANA FEBIN P T SULAIKHA (MTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
AMBALAKANDY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR P 
O, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

41 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SHARIN P 
C 

KHALID P C (FTHR) EZHUKALATTHIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

42 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH RAHMATH (MTHR) 17/26-B/
THAYYULLATHIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

43 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M MOHAMMED ARIF P 
(HSBN)

MULLAMBALATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

44 24/01/2026 ATHULRAJ R K RAJAN R K (FTHR) RAYARUKANDI, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

45 24/01/2026 Safvana p k Muhammed Navas 
(HSBN)

272, Kurikkal 
Thodukayil, 
Kizhakkoth, 

Valiyaparamba, 673572, 
Kozhikode

  

46 24/01/2026 Ali Sulthan PP ABDULLA (FTHR) POOVATTUPARAMB, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

47 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE 

AMINA U K (MTHR) ULIYADAM 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

48 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BADHSHA K 

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KARIPPOOR, 
KOTTAKKAVUVAYAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

49 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THASNEEM 

HARIS P T (FTHR) PURATHARAKKAL, 
Rampoyil, Madavoor, 
Madavoor, 673585, 

Koduvally

  

50 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA RASHEED K (FTHR) KAYAMAKKIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAKKODE, 
VAVAD, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

51 24/01/2026 SHIFANA JASMIN A ABDUL AZEEZ A 
(FTHR)

Arappayil, Parannur, 
Narikkuni, Parannur, 
673585, Thamarassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

52 24/01/2026 ALSHAN AHAMMED 
N 

RASHEED N (FTHR) NEROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

53 24/01/2026 FOUMITHA A K Ansar P M (HSBN) 373/A, choyiyode, 
Engapuzha, kakkad, 

673586, Thamarassery

  

54 24/01/2026 MUHSINA T K ABOOBACKER T K 
(FTHR)

489,THANNIKUNDUNGAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

55 24/01/2026 FATHIMA M K HAMZA K K (HSBN) 22/241 
KUTTIKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
THACHAMPOYIL P 

O, KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

56 24/01/2026 Fathima Huda K K Abdu salam (FTHR) 85, Vennakode, 
Chathamangalam, 

Malayamma, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  

57 24/01/2026 SABEENA C MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VENAPPARA, 
KOODATHAYI, 

VENAPPARA, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

58 24/01/2026 DILSHAD AKTHAR A 
K

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF A K (FTHR)

09/156-A 
ARUTHARUKANDIYIL, 

PALOYITHAZHAM, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

59 24/01/2026 ANAGHA P M KRISHNAN 
NAMBOODIRI P M 

(FTHR)

305 PURANKAL 
MUTHUMANA, 
NAGALIKAVU, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

60 24/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA E ABDUL RASHEED E 
(FTHR)

ELANCHERI, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

61 24/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M P (FTHR)

MUNDUPALATHINGAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

62 24/01/2026 AYISHIN T K YOONUS V P (HSBN) PULLORAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

63 24/01/2026 NANCY ROBIN (FTHR) ELLUKUDIYIL, 
KALLULLATHODE, 

THALAYAD, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

64 24/01/2026 Sebin Basheer BASHEER M P (FTHR) Kavungam poyil, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

65 24/01/2026 AYISHA RIFA N T MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

NUCHIKKATTUTHADATHIL, 
THALAPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

66 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
THASNIYA 

SHAMSUDHEEN V 
(HSBN)

NERKOTTUPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

67 24/01/2026 Fathima Liya A K SAINABA A K (MTHR) ARIYODUKKATH, 
THALAPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

68 24/01/2026 SALEENA N H MOHAMMED MUSA 
(HSBN)

KP-14/372-D, 
AYIKKOTTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

69 24/01/2026 NAFIYA T K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

489,THANNIKUNDUNGAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

70 24/01/2026 FAIGA V K FAISAL V K (FTHR) VENGAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, PALANGAD, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR 

POST, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

71 24/01/2026 ASMILA 
MEHABOOBA M K

ABUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MOORKKAN 
KUNDIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

72 24/01/2026 RAMSHIDA C MUHAMMED ASLAM 
V K (HSBN)

VELLAN HOUSE, 
POOLODE,PUTHUPPADI 

P O, ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

73 24/01/2026 MINA FATHIMA C S ABDU RASSAKH P 
(HSBN)

OTHAYAMANGALATH, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

74 24/01/2026 ALIN SHAREEF P P SHAREEF P P (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
ARETTAKUNNUMMAL, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

75 24/01/2026 BUSHRA MOL ABDUL RAHOOF M K 
(HSBN)

MORKHAN KUNDU, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

76 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAJAD NOUFAL RIYAS K K  
(FTHR)

325, MOORKHAN 
KUND, NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

KODUVALLY

  

77 24/01/2026 MADHAVI V HARIDASAN (HSBN) ARIYILTHODUKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR P O, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

78 24/01/2026 AMEEN FARIS V K RAMSHEED V K 
(FTHR)

VENGANAKKUNNUMMAL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

79 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN P 

MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PILAVULLATHIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 

THAMARASSERY, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

80 24/01/2026 FASILA SULTHANA 
M K

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MOORKKANKUNDIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

81 24/01/2026 HIDHA P M SATHAR T (FTHR) POOLAKKAMANNIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

82 24/01/2026 SIDDIQUE T T AYAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULIYARACHALIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

83 24/01/2026 SHAFI MOHAMMED IMBICHIMAMMED 
(FTHR)

QASAR, KORANGAD, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

84 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FUAD 
SANEEN P T 

ABDU NASAR P T 
(FTHR)

426,PUTHAN 
THODUKAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

85 24/01/2026 SHANU FIYAS P T SAMEER P T (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
AMBALAKKANDY, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

86 24/01/2026 MUSAMMIL M K ABDUL MAJEED M K 
(FTHR)

MOORKHANKUNDIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

87 24/01/2026 HANEEFA C K LAILA K (WIFE) CHOVARUKANDI, 
SIVAPURAM, 

MANGAD, MANGAD, 
673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

88 24/01/2026 RISHAN AHAMMED ABDUL NAZER K 
(FTHR)

KUNIMMAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

89 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH T

ASHRAF C K (FTHR) THADAYIL, WEST 
VENNEKKODE, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

90 24/01/2026 AYISHA RINSHI N M ABDUL GAFOOR N M 
(FTHR)

NERUMANTHIYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

91 24/01/2026 ASHIQ O A ABDUL RAOOF 
(FTHR)

ORANGOKUNNUMMEL, 
AMARAD, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

92 24/01/2026 Shafi N C Sainaba (MTHR) Nittamparachalil, M M 
Paramba, Unnikulam, M 

M Paramba, 673574, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

93 24/01/2026 SAFWAN M ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIKKAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

94 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KALATHINGAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

95 24/01/2026 NADHA FATHIMA K 
C 

SALIH K (FTHR) KOONOTTUM 
CHALIL, 

ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

96 24/01/2026 SAHALA SHERIN P P MUHAJIR (HSBN) THEKKARAKATH, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

97 24/01/2026 ATHULLYA VINOD K 
C 

SUBIN RAJ (HSBN) THUVAKKUNNUMMAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

98 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN V K

BASHEER V K (FTHR) VETTAKKARAKANDY, 
POONOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

99 24/01/2026 MARIYA E S SUBAIR (FTHR) KARIYATTU CHALIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

100 24/01/2026 RAMLA HAMSA (HSBN) 4,M P HOUSE, 
CHAMAL, 

KEDAVOOR, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

101 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHIN P 
P 

SHARAFUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

14 /447 POLLAM 
PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

102 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NASHVA K 
T

RAIHANATH E M 
(MTHR)

94, VENNAKODE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

103 24/01/2026 MILU FATHIMA E P SABEENA (MTHR) ELLIPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAMUKK, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

104 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T

ABDUL ASEES K K 
(FTHR)

KATHIROTTIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

105 24/01/2026 Blessy Thomas Anjala Thomas (MTHR) Chellantharayil House 
No. 289, Chamal PO, 
Kattippara, Chamal, 
673573, Koduvally

  

106 24/01/2026 Nada Fathima K K Sameera (MTHR) KP10/360, 
Kacherimukku, 

Kizhakkoth, 
Kizhakkoth, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

107 24/01/2026 NIYA THASNEEM K 
K 

MUHAMMAD 
SALEEM K K (FTHR)

2/281, 
KULANGARAKANDIYIL, 

VAVAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD P O, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

108 24/01/2026 AYISHA NASRIYA P P ABDUL GAFOOR P P 
(FTHR)

POOKKATTU 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

AVILORA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

109 24/01/2026 Rasheed P P Seethi P P (FTHR) Padippurakkal, 
Kalaranthiri, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

110 24/01/2026 SHAHINA M T ABDUL MAJEED M T 
(FTHR)

14/53 
CHEMBRAMEETHAL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

111 24/01/2026 Hashba Sharaf CP Ashraf (FTHR) 376,Chempopatta, 
choyiyode, Engapuzha, 

kakkad, 673586, 
Thamarassery

  

112 24/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

VATTAKANDATHIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

113 24/01/2026 NIYA NAZRIN P M ABDU NAZIR P M 
(FTHR)

THIRULAMKUNNU, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

114 24/01/2026 HAFSATH MUHAMMED KOYA 
C K (HSBN)

CHATHANKULANGARA, 
MANIPURAM, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

115 24/01/2026 ABHISHEK S S SHYLESH V (FTHR) PONNAMKANDIYL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

116 24/01/2026 PADMINI K P BALAN K P (HSBN) 8/207 
THALIPPARAMBATH, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

117 24/01/2026 Aysha Rishu T HARIS T (FTHR) 22/52, THOTTATHIL, 
VENNAKKAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

118 24/01/2026 LENA SHAFI MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

ELLIPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAMUKK, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

119 24/01/2026 MARIYA KUNHIMOOSA 
(FTHR)

THARUPPATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
KATTIPPARA POST, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

120 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS B M

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

BANGLAVUKUNNU, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

121 24/01/2026 JAFAR FAZA ABDULLA (FTHR) THAZHATH 
VEETTIL, 

KARUVAMPOYIL, 
KARUVAMPOYIL, 
KARUVAMPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

122 24/01/2026 NADEERA K M ALI K K (FTHR) KUPPARATH 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

SOUTH 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

123 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHBAN K K

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M P (FTHR)

KUTTAN 
KULANGARA, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

124 24/01/2026 Anjala Thomas Thomas (HSBN) Chellantharayil, House 
No.289, Chamal, 

Kattippara, Chamal, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

125 24/01/2026 MAISA FATHIMA K K SALAMUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

210 KUYYIL 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 

NELLAMKANDY, 
KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD POST, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

126 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA E C ABUBACKER (FTHR) PANNIYOOKKIL, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

127 24/01/2026 SREEHARI P K SUPRIYAN P K (FTHR) 19/110 
PENAKKUZHIYIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

128 24/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA V B BHASKARAN V 
(FTHR)

15/194   
VEYATTUMMAL, 

KARUKULANGARA, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

129 24/01/2026 LIJI M S RAJESHKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

AKKARAPPARAMBIL, 
OTHAYOTH, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

130 24/01/2026 SHAJITHA K KHAMARUDHEEN M 
K (HSBN)

THEYYATHUMPARA, 
ARYAMKULAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

131 24/01/2026 ASWANI P B SHYAMESH KUMAR 
K P (HSBN)

KALPALLY, 
CHEMARUTHAYI, 

KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

132 24/01/2026 MUHSINA NASRIN K 
P

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
V C (HSBN)

VAVATTICHALIL, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR P O, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

133 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUSSANIYYA 
K

SHARAFUDHEEN A T 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
KUTTIPURATH 

KANDI, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

134 24/01/2026 Harsha Unnikrishnan AU Unnikrishnan (FTHR) velayarammal, 
ambayathode, kedavur, 
thamarassery, 673573, 

thamarassery

  

135 24/01/2026 SHAMIL T ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

VARIYEKKAL, 
ERANJIKKOTH, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

136 24/01/2026 SHANIBA K AFSAL K M (HSBN) Kuzhipanam, 
Ambayathode, Kedavur, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

137 24/01/2026 AYSHA NAJA SIDHEEQALI A P 
(FTHR)

VELAYAMPATTAMMAL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

138 24/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K K SUBAIR K K (FTHR) KARIMPARU 
KUZHIL, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

139 24/01/2026 ADHITHYA M P SATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

OTTILAVIL, 
KARUKULANGARA, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

140 24/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRA P ABOOBACKER 
KUTTY P (FTHR)

PURAYIL, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

141 24/01/2026 SHAJAHAN 
VADAKKEDATH

MUHAMMED 
VADAKKEDATH 

(FTHR)

VADAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KEDAVUR, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

142 24/01/2026 ABHIJITH P K MADHAVAN P K 
(FTHR)

PANAMBANKODI, 
MUDOOR, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

143 24/01/2026 ARSHINA ABBAS K P (FTHR) THATTANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
RAROTH, 

VELIMANNA POST, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

144 24/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA T K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

THEVARU 
KANDIYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

145 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KARALAM 
THODUKAYIL, 

PARAMBATH KAVU, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

146 24/01/2026 AYANA N K KRISHNAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NADUKUNNUMMAL, 
CHAMAL P O 

CHAMAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 

CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

147 24/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNIM C 
P 

MUHAMMED 
SHANID P (HSBN)

Paloli, Paloli Thazham, 
Narikkuni, Parannur, 
673585, Thamarassery

  

148 24/01/2026 AFI NAJUVAN K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
PATTINIKKARA, 

MANIPURAM, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

149 24/01/2026 JUMANA ZAINAB K ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

KOODAKKUZHIYIL, 
KAREETTIPARAMB, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

150 24/01/2026 MAJID T P MUHAMMED T P 
(FTHR)

KANDEMPILAKKIL, 
PALANGAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

151 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL KC 

JAFER KC (FTHR) 17/268 
KURINCHORACHALIL, 

Elettil, Kizhakkoth, 
Elettil, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

152 24/01/2026 AYISHA K ASAYIN (HSBN) KURIYANIKKAL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

153 24/01/2026 ANJAL K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

6/254 KALLAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

154 24/01/2026 HAFSINA C K SABITH ALI (HSBN) Melekunnamvally, 
Karingamanna 
Chudalamukke, 

RAROTH VILLAGE, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

155 24/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN JAMSEER (HSBN) NEROMPARA, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

156 24/01/2026 Minu Abraham Amal Shaji (HSBN) 412, Thalachirakuzhiyil, 
Ponnamkayam, 
Thiruvambady, 

Ponnankayam, 673603, 
Thamarasseri

  

157 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLI P C ABDUL NASAR P C 
(FTHR)

PATTANICHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

158 24/01/2026 DIYA K K AZEEZ (FTHR) 204, 
KAMMATTYERIKUNNU, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

159 24/01/2026 ABIN KRISHNA N KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAKERY, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

160 24/01/2026 AMRUTHA MOL N K KRISHNAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NADUKUNNUMMAL, 
CHAMAL P O 

CHAMAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 

CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

161 24/01/2026 SHABANA SHABEER MUHAMMED 
NISHAD T T (HSBN)

THEKKUTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, THUMBONA 

UNNIKULAM P O, 
UNNIKULAM, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

162 24/01/2026 IRFAN ALI O K MUHAMADALI O K 
(FTHR)

OTTAKKANDATHIL, 
MUTTANCHERI, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERI, 

673585, KODUVALLY

  

163 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED LAMIH SAJID P P (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

164 24/01/2026 AMRIN ASHRAF ASHRAF M (FTHR) MUDOOR, 
THATTANCHERY, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA POST, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

165 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUBASHIRA P C 

ABDUL NASAR P C 
(FTHR)

PATTANICHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

166 24/01/2026 NAISHANA 
NOUSHAD N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) 08/ 307 
PALLIPURAYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

167 24/01/2026 AOUFA FATHIMA ABDUL KABEER P K 
(FTHR)

PERUVARANKANDY, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

168 24/01/2026 SHAMIL P. P ASEES P P (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

169 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAJADH P P 

ABDUL NAZAR N K 
(FTHR)

PULLILPURAYL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
TAMARASSERI

  

170 24/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS A 
K

RAFEEQUE A K 
(FTHR)

AREEKKUZHIYIL, 
KAVILUMMARAM, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

171 24/01/2026 MIRSHANA 
FATHIMA K 

SABITH RAHMAN P T 
(HSBN)

18/504 A 
KANNIYERUPPIL  
HOUSE, EARPONA 
THACHAMPOYIL P 

O, KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

172 24/01/2026 NIHILA KADEEJA T P NASEERA A K 
(MTHR)

THAZHE POYIL, 
PRAVIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

173 24/01/2026 ASHIRA K JAMSHID P K (HSBN) MEKOTH KANDIYIL, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

174 24/01/2026 NAYANASREE C P SREEDHARAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHATTIPURAYIL, 
CHAMAL P O 

CHAMAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 

CHAMAL, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

175 24/01/2026 SHANOOJ P RAVINDRAN T 
(FTHR)

PATTOTH PARAMBU, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

176 24/01/2026 SHIBIN K C VIJAYAN (FTHR) MELECHEMBATAMKANDIYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

177 24/01/2026 SUJITH P K SUKUMARAN P K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL, 
PALANGAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

178 24/01/2026 NAVANYA 
SREEDHARAN 

SREEDHARAN (FTHR) CHATTIPURAYIL, 
CHAMAL CHAMAL P 

O, KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

179 24/01/2026 NANDANA K SASIDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

ELEYEDATH, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERI

  

180 24/01/2026 AYSHA MUBASHIRA 
T

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

THADATHUMMAL, 
VENNAKKODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

181 24/01/2026 SALHAM RASHEED MUHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

40,POOKKATTUPURAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

182 24/01/2026 ASWATHI K P BABU RAJAN (FTHR) KEEZH PARAMBIL 
PURAYIL, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
MADAVOOR, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

183 24/01/2026 LEZIN SAJID SAJID P P (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

184 24/01/2026 PREMIN RAJ K K DEEPTHI T D (MTHR) KARIMBANAKKANDI, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

185 24/01/2026 ASWANTH V S VELAYUDHAN C K 
(FTHR)

Chelakkunnummal, 
Eravannur, Madavoor, 

Eravannur, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

186 24/01/2026 ASWIN K P VIJAYAN K P (FTHR) KAVILAMPARAKKAL, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  

187 24/01/2026 MEGHA T V SREEKUMAR T V 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL, 
PALANGAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

188 24/01/2026 ABDUL SALAR P M RIYAS P M (FTHR) PARAYAN 
MADAKKUMMAL, 

PADANILAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

189 24/01/2026 RUKHIYA NASAR (HSBN) KAPPUMMAL 
KUNNATH, 

MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

190 24/01/2026 RANJITHA K SUDHEESH P (HSBN) PUTHUVAYIKKARA, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

191 24/01/2026 FAMIYA RUSTHA K P SALEENA K P (MTHR) KOZHIPPARAMPATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

192 24/01/2026 AYISHA HANNA T ASHRAF (FTHR) THADATHUMMAL, 
VENNAKKODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

193 24/01/2026 SHADHA GAFOOR V 
C 

ABDUL GAFOOR V C 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
CHALIL, 

KALARANTHIRI, 
VAVAD, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

194 24/01/2026 DILSHANA MAJEED JAMEELA (MTHR) MAILALLAM PARA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 573586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

195 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NABEELA Kunhimoideen K 
(FTHR)

Kathirottil, vavad, 
vavad, vavad, 673572, 

Koduvally

  

196 24/01/2026 JUMNA N SUBAIR P P (HSBN) PAINGATTUPOYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

197 24/01/2026 Fathima Suhana M Abdul Khader (FTHR) Malayilathoott, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 
Muttanchery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

198 24/01/2026 DHIYANA FATHIMA 
T K

MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB T K (FTHR)

THONNANKANDIYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

199 24/01/2026 FARHAN SHAREEF A 
K

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF AK (FTHR)

ANDIKUNDIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

200 24/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K P NAZEER (FTHR) KOZHIPARAMBATH, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

201 24/01/2026 APARNNA P P ANILKUMAR P P 
(FTHR)

7/143 
PANNIYANGATTUPURAYIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

202 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUBHAN 

SUNEER K (FTHR) KOTHOOR, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

203 24/01/2026 SAHAL SALAM K S ABDUL SALAM K M 
(FTHR)

KOLLAMKANDI, 
POOLODE 

PUDUPPADI P O, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

204 24/01/2026 Arya K T Subadhra A C (MTHR) Kuttil Thodukayil, 
Koduvally, Kizhakkoth, 

Kizhakkoth, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

205 24/01/2026 SHANA FABIN K P SUBAIR (FTHR) KATTILPEEDIKA, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

206 24/01/2026 SHAMIL ALI O P MUHAMMEDALI O P 
(FTHR)

VATTAKKORU, 
KORANGHAD, 
Thamarassery, 

Thamarassery, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

207 24/01/2026 RINU FATHIMA MUHAMMED IQBAL 
P P (FTHR)

EZHUKALATHIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

208 24/01/2026 KADEEJA BEEVI N P SHAHUL AMEER N P 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

209 24/01/2026 JAVAD ARIFA (MTHR) ELIYOTTUMKARA, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

210 24/01/2026 MUHLISA E K MUNEER M P (FTHR) EZHUKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

211 24/01/2026 Khadeeja Nasna T Muhammed Shanudheen 
(HSBN)

Thachilottu, 
Karingamanna, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

212 24/01/2026 Siya Fathima T Ubaid (FTHR) Thachilottu, 
Karingamanna, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

213 24/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER T K T K MAMMUNNY 
(FTHR)

THARAKULATH, 
KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

214 24/01/2026 MOHAN DAS P KRISHNAN (FTHR) 10/98, PUUNATHIL, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

THAMARASSERY

  

215 24/01/2026 NAISANA FATHIMA 
K P

MUHAMMED NIJAS 
A T (HSBN)

AKAYITHODUKAYIL, 
OZHALAKKUNNU, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZKAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

216 24/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA K ALIKKUTTY V (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

217 24/01/2026 LOONA JASMINE MUHSIN 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

THONDEMAKKIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVAMPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

218 24/01/2026 Anamika K T Subadra A C (MTHR) Kuttil Thodukayil, 
Koduvally, kizhakkoth, 
Kizhakkoth, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

219 24/01/2026 Muhammed Shabin MK Muhammed Ali TP 
(FTHR)

Mele Kulangarakandiyil, 
madavoor, Madavoor, 
Madavoor, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

220 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA M. P ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

MEPPALLY 
PURAYIL, 

MEPPALLY, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

221 24/01/2026 VISWANADHAN PRASANNA (WIFE) FATHIMA QUATERS, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

222 24/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA ASHRAF O K (FTHR) OTTAKKANHIRATHINGAL, 
MANGAD, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

223 24/01/2026 Nafeesathul Misriya A P Abdul Salam (FTHR) Achamparambath, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

224 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA SUBAIR (FTHR) NEERKOTTU POYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

225 24/01/2026 IJAS AHAMMAD K K MAJEED (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHODUKA, 
KANNOOTTIPPARA, 
THAMARASSERY, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

226 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K K 

ABDUL NAZAR K K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTIL, 
POOKODE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

227 24/01/2026 Muzamil Jasim T P M T Muhaseena 
(MTHR)

Purathattam Poyil, 
Manipuram, Koduvally, 

Manipuram, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

228 24/01/2026 Fathima Najiya Noufal AC (FTHR) Parayarummarath, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 
Muttanchery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

229 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SANA 
C K 

NASEEMA (MTHR) CHEEDIKKUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

230 24/01/2026 Fathima saja p k ALI (FTHR) PARAYARUKUNNUMMAL, 
KANNOTTIPARA, 

Thamarassery, Chamal, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

231 24/01/2026 LITHESH GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

Kazhachikkottuchalil, 
Mullambalam, 
Thamarassery, 

Thamarassery, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

232 24/01/2026 Muhammed Shihan K P Haris KP (FTHR) Karimba Panachalil, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 
Muttanchery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

233 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM RASHEED K K (FTHR) ANAPPARAPOYIL, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

234 24/01/2026 SAHEEMA E RASIQUE M P (HSBN) PURAYIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

235 24/01/2026 JEZWA SHUKUR MUHAMMED 
SHUKUR U K (FTHR)

ROSAIS HOUSE, 
MOOCHILOT, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM POST, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

236 24/01/2026 HIBA PARVEEN K K SAID ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KUNIYAN 
KULANGARA, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

237 24/01/2026 ALA FATHIMA 
PANIYANKANDY 

SAINUL ABID 
PANIYANKANDY 

(FTHR)

PANIYAN KANDY, 
poovanmala, 

Thamarassery, Chamal, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

238 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL RASHEED (FTHR) KAVUM PURAM, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

239 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED YAMIN 
E C 

ASSAIN E C (FTHR)  ELAVANCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

240 24/01/2026 LUBANA FATHIMA P 
C

SHAMEERA K P 
(MTHR)

PULLONI CHALIL, 
CHAKKALAKKAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

241 24/01/2026 BIDHUL B 
CHANDRAN 

RAMITHA K R 
(MTHR)

MANJALAM POYIL 
HOUSE, KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

242 24/01/2026 NOUFAL MOIDEEN K V (FTHR) KIZHAKUVEETIL, 
AMBAYATHODU, 
THAMARASSERY, 
AMBAYATHODU, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

243 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL P C 

SIDHIQUE (FTHR) 14/235 
PULIYANCHALIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

244 24/01/2026 HADHY RAHMAN ABDUL MANAPH 
(FTHR)

14/243 VALUPOYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

245 24/01/2026 Nivedh C S Suresh babu M (FTHR) Chalil, Karingamanna, 
Raroth, Thamarassery, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

246 24/01/2026 Deva Priya S Shaji (FTHR) SAROVARAM, 
PALAPARAMBATH, 

OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, puthur, 

omassery, 673582, 
Thamarassery

  

247 24/01/2026 ANAMIKA V T NISHANTH V T 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
THODUKAYIL, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

248 24/01/2026 SHIMNA A P NISHANTH V T 
(HSBN)

VADAKKETHODUKAYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

249 24/01/2026 Suhana rameen k p SABEER (HSBN) KANNOOTTIPPARA, 
Kannoottippara, 

Thamarassery, Chamal, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

250 24/01/2026 ANUSHITHA K K Hameed (FTHR) Kurukkankunnummal, 
Nadammalpoyil, Puthur, 

Puthur, 673582, 
Koduvally

  

251 24/01/2026 AYANA KRISHNAN KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANDAMPARAKKAL, 
KINALOOR ESTATE, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMPALLY P O, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


